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Merge on 2nd best lap
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1 DAVID Hadrien FRA 2:14.323 - -
2 HAYS Nicky USA 2:14.912 0.589 0.589
3 GAZIL Ugo FRA 2:14.995 0.672 0.083
4 MEGUETOUNIF Sami FRA 2:15.110 0.787 0.115
5 HENRION Gillian FRA 2:15.162 0.839 0.052
6 VALENTE Enzo FRA 2:15.213 0.890 0.051
7 OHLIN Simon SWE 2:15.253 0.930 0.040
8 MASSON Esteban FRA 2:15.284 0.961 0.031
9 METTETAL Jules FRA 2:15.287 0.964 0.003

10 SPENLE Evan FRA 2:15.335 1.012 0.048
11 ERIKSEN Valdemar DNK 2:15.459 1.136 0.124
12 GRUNDTVIG Mikkel DNK 2:15.695 1.372 0.236
13 LEW Bryson USA 2:15.738 1.415 0.043
14 VAN DER HENST Sten BEL 2:15.762 1.439 0.024
15 DE GERUS Reshad FRA 2:15.794 1.471 0.032
16 WHITE Stuart ZAF 2:15.946 1.623 0.152
17 DURIANI Pierre-François FRA 2:16.164 1.841 0.218
18 POULET Mathis FRA 2:16.189 1.866 0.025
19 JOULIÉ Enzo FRA 2:16.928 2.605 0.739
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